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DIRECT

Report No.
Submitted By:
Date Submitted:

April 14, 2025

New H Substitute O

Michael Herrmann, Executive Director

Reference Committee O

Total Financial Implication: $ none

Amount One-time

$ none Amount On-going $ none

Amendment O

Direct to House &

Appelbaum, E.
Auerbach, Elliot
Balber, Jay
Barone, Joseph
Baxter, Donald
Beim, Jack
Bonomo, Thomas
Bregman, Alvin
Brottman, Stanley
Carroll, Charles
Carroll, Richard
Citron, Hyman
Costantini, Richard
Dates, Robert
Debock, Mark
Fasulo, Carmen
Fiaschetti, Frank
Gable, Marianne
Gargani, John
Gilden, A

Goutos, Christopher
Horing, Alvin
Jacobs, Morton
Kaye, Stanley
Kopman, Harold
Lama, Peter
Lerner, Howard
Levy, George
Levy, Jack
Lonnstrom, John
Lozman, Michael
March, Alan
Mass, Lawrence
Mechlowitz, Bernard
Mooney, Stephen
Moritz, Richard
Oen, Kay
Pagliacci, Joseph
Payne, David

* DATE UNAVAILABLE
Please be aware this is up until April 2025.

NECROLOGY

20 Tobey Brk, Pittsford, NY 14534-1822

532 S. Gaylord St., Denver, CO 80209

65 Hooper Ave., Staten Island, NY 10306

3 Broderick Dr., Framingham, MA 01702

7945 Salt Springs Rd., Fayetteville, NY 13066-9625

8785 Lake Worth Rd., Lake Worth, FL 33467

3030 Park Ave., Apt. 4W2, Bridgeport, CT 06604

7692 Clark Ln., Manlius, NY 13104

4 Highland Ct., Old Westbury, NY 11568

9565 SE 124th Loop, Summerfield, FL 34491

186 E. Highland Dr., Canonsburg, PA 15317

5749 Camino Del Sol Apt. 207, Boca Raton, FL 33433-6570
103 Country Pkwy., Buffalo, NY 14221-3843

10 Kim Dr., Albany, NY 12211

123 99th St., Brooklyn, NY 11209-7901

231 Bald Eagle Dr., Marco Island, FL 34145

PO Box 248, Ketchum, ID 83340

101 Great Oaks Blvd., Albany, NY 12203-7924

3 Spring Ridge Ct., Danbury, CT 06811

765 Robin Rd., Buffalo, NY 14228

132 Kennewyck Cir., Slingerlands, NY 12159-9566

505 Southern Blvd., East Marion, NY 11939-1164

940 President St., Apt. 3A, Brooklyn, NY 11215

111 Cherry Valley Ave., Apt. M25, Garden City, NY 11530-3610
37 Etna Ln., Dix Hills, NY 11746

6123 5th Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11220-4609

7648 265th St., New Hyde Park, NY 11040-1404

518 Pickering Station Dr., Chester Springs, PA 19425

26 E. 10th St., Apt. 10G, New York, NY 10003

10 Overlook Dr., Voorheesville, NY 12186-5024

17 Johnson Rd., Latham, NY 12110

230 North Ave. West, Secaucus, NJ 07096

103 Emerald Key Ln., Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418-4022
2667 Meadow Lake Dr., Toms River, NJ 08755

1159 Durham Ct., Victor, NY 14564-1525

321 Templar Dr., Elizabethtown, PA 17022

1465 E. Putnam Ave., Apt. 434, Old Greenwich, CT 06870
101 Neumann Pkwy., Buffalo, NY 14223

8001 Fairhaven GIn., University Park, FL 34201

Date of Death

07/26/2024
08/17/2024
04/30/2022
04/26/2024
02/21/2018
03/24/2022
01/01/2025
10/24/2024
10/23/2024
11/17/2024
04/06/2024
03/22/2024
02/03/2022
10/24/2024
05/08/2024
04/14/2024
08/14/2011
06/29/2024
10/06/2024
12/09/2024
04/02/2025
09/26/2023
01/28/2025
07/01/2024
02/26/2020
01/15/2023
07/19/2023
10/09/2019
05/01/2013
04/13/2023
10/11/2024
07/03/2023
05/19/2024
10/27/2024
04/02/2025
02/25/2025
08/29/2024
05/01/2024
10/29/2024
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3305 Penny, Kenneth
3301  Prisco, Angelo
3311 Quarcoo, Stephen
3304 Reisman, Richard
3302 Rubin, Jay
3301 Salman, Steven
3312  Secor, Arnold
3302 Siegelman, Walter
3309 Small, Stanley
3310 Spector, Joseph
3312  Stabile, Richard
3307 Staggs, Stephen
3312 Stein, Stephen
3312  Swerdloff, Mark
3308 Violante, Mario
3312 Walsh, Thomas
3310 Weimann, Frederick
3310 Weinberg, Alvin
3312  Youdelman, Stanley
3305 Zysik, David

* DATE UNAVAILABLE
Please be aware this is up until April 2025.
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827 Holmes Hollow Rd., Delancey, NY 13752

1 Radisson Plz., # 1005, New Rochelle, NY 10801-5766
104 Park PI., Brooklyn, NY 11217

PO Box 311, Glens Falls, NY 12801

6010 New Utrecht Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11219

18 Langdon Grv., Carmel, NY 10512

100 Rancho Mirage Dr., Kissimmee, FL 34759

9292 Vista Del Lago Apt. 10A, Boca Raton, FL 33428
150 Bloomingdale Rd., Unit 401, White Plains, NY 10605-1565
25 Steven Ln., Great Neck, NY 11024-1534

1736 Still River Dr., Venice, FL 34293-2390

748 N Mayer Dr., Greenfield, IN 46140

1 Bantry Ct., Huntington, NY 11743

10 Pheasant Ct., Stony Brook, NY 11790-2640

883 Lake Rd., Youngstown, NY 14174-1154

5 Mitchell Ct., Medford, NJ 08055

4963 Dry Creek Rd, Napa, CA 94558

194 Alta Ter, Jericho, NY 11753-2809

100 Riverside Blvd., Apt. 16D, New York, NY 10069-0422
55 E Orvis St, Massena, NY 13662-2036

DIRECT

09/06/2023
01/17/2025
02/23/2025
02/17/2025
03/22/2025
01/24/2024
10/03/2024
04/03/2021
04/11/2025
11/05/2020
03/12/2025
05/20/2022
10/15/2024
04/18/2025
08/08/2024
08/31/2024
02/04/2010
03/0420/23
04/10/2025
02/24/2025



